01/04/90
*^<^^r-*TO: *E/OC12 - Branch Chief —
*E/OC11 - P. *Hadsell
FROM: *E/OC13 - A. *Picciolo
SUBJECT: Data Transfer
The following listed data sets have been transferred as indicated^:
Pressure Gauge *(F017)
Ace: 8900129 *Ref: *TV4194 - *TV4197 4 *sta. 34^,985 *rec^.

*TV4197
FILE *PROJ
TYPE CODE
*F017
*F017
*F017
*F017
*INST
*313F
*313F
*313F
*313F
PLAT
*317F
*317F
*317F
*317F
CRUISE
NO
0854
0107
0855
0121
CRUISE
START
04/11/87
04/18/87
04/05/87
04/03/87
CRUISE
END
04/10/88
04/18/88
04/06/88
03/30/88
*NUM
*STA
1
1
1
1
8,
8^,^
8^,^
8,
*NUM
*REC
740
781
788
676
*F1^L^-ETYPE *T^RA ̂JO,
^PRO^J^ECT
I D ^ E ^ N T I ^ F I C A T I O ^ N
^DATE *INIT.
T A P E O R
D I S ^ K * D S N
*T^A^P^E
*^V^J *TA^PE1
*.^I^n *^E^H
*'J *^.^' *2
*! *^flAL^U^EQ
^1^0 ̂ 0^3 ̂ £^3 *^/
N O . ^ N O .
F I L E S * L R E C L * ^ Q L ^ K * S ^ I 7 . E R E C O R ^ D ^ S
*^$^0
T O P R I N C I P A L I N ^ V E S T I G A T O R : *) *^£ *^L *^b*j
* ^ C ^ R R O ^ f ^ T S / C O R R E C T I O ^ N S ( ^ N O T ̂ R E P O ^ R T ^ E D T O P . I ^ . )
*^m/.